CT1060N2 N Female/Female Bias Tee 10 Mhz – 6000 MHZ
Rev 000
1130 Junction Dr. Suite 100. Allen, TX 75013   800-399-6891 www.CentricRF.com
Electrical
 Frequency
 VSWR
 Impedance
 Isolation
 Insertion Loss
 Power Handling
 Current
 Voltage
10 Mhz – 6000 MHZ
1.30 Max
50 Ohms
20 dB Min
1.30 dB Max
5 Watt Max
500 mA Max
50 V Max
Mechanical
 N Interface per
MIL-STD-348B
Materials
 Body(N)
 Contacts
 Contact Plating
Nickel Plated Brass
BeCu
Au 30µ” Min
Outline
1.26"
1.26"
.75"2X
Ø.126"
RF & DC
1.06"
1.06"
Typical Data